
Model IFQ1 IFQ-1XL IFQ2 IF14C IF18C

Qualifies for 

Extended 

Warranty

HISU050 ●
HISU070 ●
HISU090 ●
ICEU070 ●
ICEU150 ●
ICEU220 ● ●
ICEU300 ● ●

ICE0250 ● ●
ICE0320 ● ●
ICE0400 ● ●
ICE0500 ● ●
ICE0520 ● ●
ICE0600 ● ●
ICE0726 ● ●
ICE0800 ● ●
ICE0856 ● ●
ICE0926 ● ●
ICE1000 ● ●
ICE1400 ● ●
ICE1506 ● ●
ICE1800 ● ●
ICE2100 ● ●

MFI0500 Δ
MFI0800 Δ
MFI1256 Δ
MFI2406 Δ
MFI1506 Δ

GEM0090 Δ
GEM0450 Δ
GEM0650 Δ
GEM0950 Δ
GEM1306 Δ

GEMD270 Δ
* Calculations are based on air cooled machine 90º air r- 70º water / run-time 50% (12 hrs. per day).

Adjustments can be made for different production or run-time.

● Recommended

Δ  In some applications phosphate from the water filtration system may require a more frequent cleaning of the evaporator

Filter Application Guide   

Cube Ice - Undercounter

Cube Ice - Modular

Flake Ice - Modular

Pearl Ice®

Pearl Ice®/Water Dispensers


