

Filter Application Guide

Model	IFQ1	IFQ-1XL	IFQ2	IF14C IF18C	Qualifies for Extended Warranty
Cube Ice - Undercounter					
HISU050				•	
HISU070				•	
HISU090				•	
ICEU070				•	
ICEU150					•
ICEU220	•				•
ICEU300	•				•
Cube Ice - Modular	•				
ICE0250	•				•
ICE0320	•				•
ICE0400	•				•
ICE0500	•				•
ICE0520	•				•
ICE0600	•				•
ICE0726	•				•
ICE0800	•				•
ICE0856		•			•
ICE0926		•			•
ICE1000		•			•
ICE1400			•		•
ICE1506			•		•
ICE1800			•		•
ICE2100			•		•
Flake Ice - Modular	_				
MFI0500	Δ				
MFI0800	Δ				
MFI1256	Δ				
MFI2406			Δ		
MFI1506		Δ			
Pearl Ice®					
GEM0090				Δ	
GEM0450	Δ				
GEM0650	Δ				
GEM0950	Δ				
GEM1306		Δ			
Pearl Ice®/Water D	_				
GEMD270	Δ				

^{*} Calculations are based on air cooled machine 90º air r- 70º water / run-time 50% (12 hrs. per day).

• Recommended

Δ In some applications phosphate from the water filtration system may require a more frequent cleaning of the evaporator

Adjustments can be made for different production or run-time.